# OP \$40.00 6326115

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM666170

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jiawei Zhang		08/09/2021	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Dongguan Jihurong E-Commerce Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	RM.205, No.74 Humen xinlian jiuxiang, Humen Town,
City:	Dongguan, Guangdong,
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	523900
Entity Type:	limited company(Ltd.): CHINA

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6326115	BIIJOK

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** dmintlsz@yeah.net

Correspondent Name: Li Siliang

Address Line 1: Room 1707, Huiyi Wealth Center, Longhua

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jiawei Zhang
SIGNATURE:	/Jiawei Zhang/
DATE SIGNED:	08/10/2021

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=6326115 Biijok#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007383 FRAME: 0822

900635433

# ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

ne "Assignor":
iawei Zhang with address of No.14 Mantang Ln.Zhishanxida Village
ianou, Fujian CHINA 353100
and the "Assignee":
Dongguan Jihurong E-Commerce Co., Ltd. with address of RM 205, No. 74
lumen xinlian jiuxiang, Humen Town, Dongguan, Guangdong, China
23900
현리 마음 아래도는 역을 받았다. 나왔다는 모양이 나는 사람들이 나는 말했다. 말했다.
t is certified that the above two parties have accepted with unanimous approval to assign
he Assignor's Registration No.: 6326115 Biijok trademark, its entire interest and
goodwill of the business symbolized by the trademark to the Assignee.
Assionor Tiawei Zhano
Assignor: <u>Jiawei Zhang</u>
옷에 사용으로 내려왔다. 나는 보인 아들은 그 그는 그는 그런 것이다.
Signature or Scal: <u>Jawei Zhong</u>
옷에 사용으로 내려왔다. 나는 보인 아들은 그 그는 그는 그런 것이다.
Signature or Scal: <u>Jiawei Zong</u> Date: <u>August 9, 2021</u>
Signature or Scal: Jawei Zong Date: August 9, 2021 Assignee: Dongguan Jihurong E-Commerce Co., Ltd.
Signature or Scal: <u>Jiawei Zong</u> Date: <u>August 9, 2021</u>
Signature or Scal:
Signature or Scal: Jawei Zong Date: August 9, 2021 Assignee: Dongguan Jihurong E-Commerce Co., Ltd.

**RECORDED: 08/10/2021** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007383 FRAME: 0823